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ZOOLOGY TOPICS

Ultra structure of animal cell
Organic Evolution

Life Style diseases
Syndromes

DNA finger print

HUMAN GENETICS

Chromosomal aberrations both structured and numerical
Genetic polymorphisms

Genetic counseling and predicting the risk of future generation
Pros and Cone of prental diagnosis

DNA recombination, Mutagenesis and Repaid

Organization of human genome

Chromosomes in biology and medicine

IMPORTANT NOTE :

The schedule for the vacation & Examinations given in the
calendar, which is supplied to the students, may vary as per the

instruction of the University.
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A MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE
CALENDAR 2017-18

Date Day June 2017

June 1, 2017 | Thursday

June 2, 2017 Friday

June 3, 2017 Saturday

June 4, 2017 | Sunday

June 5, 2017 Monday

June 6, 2017 | Tuesday

June 7, 2017 | Wednesday

June 8, 2017 | Thursday

June 9, 2017 Friday

June 10, 2017 | Saturday

June 11, 2017 | Sunday

June 12, 2017 | Monday

June 13, 2017 | Tuesday

June 14, 2017 | Wednesday

June 15, 2017 | Thursday

June 16, 2017 | Friday Re-opening day and commencenent

of classes of Il & V Semester students

June 17, 2017 | Saturday

June 18, 2017 | Sunday

June 19, 2017 | Monday

June 20, 2017 | Tuesday

June 21, 2017 | Wednesday | World Yoga Day

June 22, 2017 | Thursday

June 23, 2017 | Friday

June 24, 2017 | Saturday

June 25, 2017 | Sunday

June 26, 2017 | Monday Ramzan

June 27, 2017 | Tuesday

June 28, 2017 | Wednesday | Last date for payment of | term fee without fine

June 29, 2017 | Thursday

June 30, 2017 | Friday Commencement of classes for | semester bridge course

No of working days - 16
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" MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE 3 1 MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE
CALENDAR 2017-18 CALENDAR 2017-18

Date Day July 2017 Date Day August 2017
July 1, 2017 Saturday August 1, 2017 | Tuesday
July 2, 2017 Sunday August 2, 2017 | Wednesday
July 3, 2017 Monday August 3, 2017 | Thursday

July 4, 2017 Tuesday August 4, 2017 | Friday

July 5, 2017 Wednesday Bridge Course August 5, 2017 Saturday Career counselling & extra cumicular activiies
July 6, 2017 Thursday August 6, 2017 | Sunday

July 7, 2017 Friday / August 7, 2017 | Monday

July 8, 2017 Saturday August 8, 2017 | Tuesday

July 9, 2017 Sunday August 9, 2017 | Wednesday

July 10, 2017 Monday Last date for payment of | term Fee with fine Rs. 50/- August 10, 2017 | Thursday

July 11,2017 | Tuesday August 11, 2017 | Friday

July 12,2017 | Wednesday August 12, 2017 | Saturday

July 13,2017 | Thursday August 13, 2017 | Sunday

July 14,2017 | Friday August 14, 2017 | Monday Sri Krishna Janmastami

July 15,2017 | Saturday | Career counseling & exira curricular activities August 15, 2017 | Tuesday Independence Day

July 16,2017 | Sunday August 16, 2017 | Wednesday

July 17, 2017 Monday August 17, 2017 | Thursday

July 18, 2017 | Tuesday August 18, 2017 | Friday

July 19, 2017 | Wednesday | Last date for payment of | tem Fee with fine Rs. 100/- August 19, 2017 | Saturday

July 20,2017 | Thursday August 20, 2017 | Sunday Commencement of | Mid

July 21, 2017 Iiriday : ; o August 272077 | Monday examinations for |, lll, V semesters
July 22, 2017 Saturday Career counselling & extra curricular activities August 22, 2017 | Tuesday

July 23,2017 | Sunday August 23. 2017 | Wednesday

July 24, 2017 | Monday August 24, 2017 | Thursday

July 25,2017 | Tuesday August 25, 2017 | Friday Vinayaka Chavithi

July 26,2017 | Wednesday _August 26, 2017 | Saturday Career counselling & extra curricular activities
July 27, 2017 Thursday August 27, 2017 | Sunday

July 28, 2017 Friday August 28, 2017 | Monday

July 29, 2017 Saturday Career counselling & exira curricular activiies August 29, 2017 | Tuesday

July 30, 2017 | Sunday ‘August 30, 2017 [ Wednesday

July 31,2017 | Monday August 31, 2017 | Thursday Last date for submission of course wise student strength pariculars

No of working days 27 No of working days 24
. D) i N GD :




MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE
CALENDAR 2017-18

Date

Day

September - 2017

September 1, 2017

Friday

September 2, 2017

Saturday

Bakrid

September 3, 2017

Sunday

September 4, 2017

Monday

Last date for submission of | MID semester marks of |, Il & V semesters

September 5, 2017

Tuesday

September 6, 2017

Wednesday

September 7, 2017

Thursday

September 8, 2017

Friday

September 9, 2017

Saturday

Career counselling & extra curricular activities

September 10, 2017

Sunday

September 11, 2017

Monday

September 12, 2017

Tuesday

September 13, 2017

Wednesday

September 14, 2017

Thursday

September 15, 2017

Friday

September 16, 2017

Saturday

Career counselling & extra curricular activities

September 17, 2017

Sunday

September 18, 2017

Monday

September 19, 2017

Tuesday

September 20, 2017

Wednesday

September 21, 2017

Thursday

September 22, 2017

Friday

September 23, 2017

Saturday

September 24, 2017

Sunday

September 25, 2017

Monday

September 26, 2017

Tuesday

| MID Examinations for |, Ill & V Semester

September 27, 2017

Wednesday

September 28, 2017

Thursday

September 29, 2017

Friday

September 30, 2017

Saturday

DASARA HOLIDAYS

MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE

CALENDAR 2017-18

Date

Day

October - 2017

October 1, 2017

Sunday

Dasara Holidays

October 2, 2017

Monday

Gandhi Jayanthi

October 3, 2017

Tuesday

October 4, 2017

Wednesday

October 5, 2017

Thursday

October 6, 2017

Friday

October 7, 2017

Saturday

Last date for payment of | Term Fee without fine

October 8, 2017

Sunday

October 9, 2017

Monday

Last date for submission of consolidated mid semester marks
Practical internal / extemal marks and consolidated

October 10, 2017

Tuesday

Attendance statements for |, Il & V semesters

October 11, 2017

Wednesday

October 12, 2017

Thursday

October 13, 2017

Friday

October 14, 2017

Saturday

Practical Examinations for I, Ill & V Semester

October 15, 2017

Sunday

October 16, 2017

Monday

Last date for payment of | Term Fee witht fine Rs. 50-

October 17, 2017

Tuesday

October 18, 2017

Wednesday

October 19, 2017

Thursday

Diwali

October 20, 2017

Friday

October 21, 2017

Saturday

Last date for payment of Il Term Fee witht fine Rs. 100~

October 22, 2017

Sunday

October 23. 2017

Monday

October 24, 2017

Tuesday

October 25, 2017

Wednesday

Semester End Theory Examinations for |, Il & IV Semesters

October 26, 2017

Thursday

October 27, 2017

Friday

October 28, 2017

Saturday

October 29, 2017

Sunday

October 30, 2017

Monday

.

No of working days 21

(@8)

October 31, 2017

Tuesday

—

No of working days 25
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MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE Ji
CALENDAR 2017-18

Date

Day

November - 2017

November 1, 2017

Wednesday

November 2, 2017

Thursday

November 3, 2017

Friday

November 4, 2017

Saturday

November 5, 2017

Sunday

November 6, 2017

Monday

Semester End Theory Examinations for |, Il & V Sem.

November 7, 2017

Tuesday

November 8, 2017

Wednesday

November 9, 2017

Thursday

November 10, 2017

Friday

November 11, 2017

Saturday

November 12, 2017

Sunday

November 13, 2017

Monday

November 14, 2017

Tuesday

November 15, 2017

Wednesday

Commencement of class work for Il, IV & VI Semesters

November 16, 2017

Thursday

November 17, 2017

Friday

November 18, 2017

Saturday

Career counselling & extra curicular activities

November 19, 2017

Sunday

November 20, 2017

Monday

November 21, 2017

Tuesday

November 22, 2017

Wednesday

November 23, 2017

Thursday

November 24, 2017

Friday

November 25, 2017

Saturday

Career counselling & extra cumicular activities

November 26, 2017

Sunday

November 27, 2017

Monday

November 28, 2017

Tuesday

November 29, 2017

Wednesday

November 30, 2017

Thursday

No of working

@

days 26

i MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE
CALENDAR 2017-18

Date Day December - 2017
December 1, 2017 Friday

December 2, 2017 Saturday Milad-un-Nabi
December 3, 2017 Sunday

December 4, 2017 Monday

December 5, 2017 Tuesday

December 6, 2017 | Wednesday

December 7, 2017 Thursday

December 8, 2017 Friday

December 9, 2017 Saturday Career counseling & extra curicular actvities
December 10, 2017 | Sunday

December 11, 2017 | Monday

December 12, 2017 Tuesday

December 13, 2017 | Wednesday

December 14, 2017 Thursday

December 15, 2017 | Friday

December 16, 2017 | Saturday Career counseling & extra curicular activiies
December 17, 2017 | Sunday

December 18, 2017 | Monday

December 19, 2017 | Tuesday

December 20, 2017 | Wednesday

December 21, 2017 Thursday

December 22, 2017 | Friday

December 23, 2017 | Saturday

December 24, 2017 | Sunday Christmas Holidays
December 25, 2017 | Monday

December 26, 2017 Tuesday

December 27, 2017 | Wednesday

December 28, 2017 | Thursday

December 29, 2017 | Friday

December 30, 2017 | Saturday Career counselling & extra cumicular activities
December 31, 2017 Sunday

s

No of working days 23
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MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE
CALENDAR 2017-18 CALENDAR 2017-18
Date Day January - 2018 Date Day February - 2018
January 1, 2018 | Monday February 1, 2018 Thursday
January 2, 2018 | Tuesday February 2, 2018 Friday
January 3, 2018 | Wednesday February 3, 2018 Saturday Career counseling & extra curricular activties
January 4, 2018 | Thursday | Mid Examinations for II, IV, & VI Semesters February 4, 2018 Sunday
January 5, 2018 | Friday February 5, 2018 Monday
January 6, 2018 | Saturday February 6, 2018 Tuesday
January 7, 2018 | Sunday February 7, 2018 Wednesday
January 8, 2018 | Monday Last date for payment of Il Temn Fee without Fina f February 8, 2018 | Thursday
January 9, 2018 | Tuesday February 9, 2018 Friday
January 10, 2018 Wednesday February 10, 2018 Saturday Career counselling & extra curricular activities
January 11, 2018 | Thursday February 11,2018 | Sunday
January 12, 2018 | Friday February 12,2018 | Monday
January 13, 2018 | Saturday February 13, 2018 | Tuesday Mahashivrathri
January 14, 2018 | Sunday PONGAL HOLIDAYS February 14, 2018 Wednesday
January 15, 2018 | Monday February 15,2018 | Thursday
January 16, 2018 | Tuesday February 16,2018 | Friday
January 17, 2018 | Wednesday February 17,2018 | Saturday Career counseliing & extra curricular activiiies
January 18, 2018 | Thursday February 18,2018 | Sunday
January 19, 2018 | Friday February 19, 2018 | Monday
January 20, 2018 | Saturday February 20, 2018 | Tuesday
January 21, 2018 | Sunday February 21, 2018 Wednesday
January 22, 2018 | Monday Last date for payment of Il Term Fee with Fina Rs. 50- February 22, 2018 Thursday
January 23, 2018 | Tuesday February 23, 2018 Friday
January 24, 2018 | Wednesday February 24, 2018 Saturday
January 25, 2018 | Thursday Last date for submission of | MID semester marks of 1l IV & VI Sem. February 25, 2018 Sunday
January 26, 2018 | Friday February 26, 2018 | Monday
ja““a“’ i; zglg 23‘“{;“3!/ February 27,2018 | Tuesday
JZET,ZE T e dz February 28,2018 | Wednesday | Il MID Examinatons for I, IV & VI Semester
January 30, 2018 | Tuesday
January 31,2018 | Wednesday | Lastdatefor payment of Il Term Fee with Fina Rs. 100
No of working days 19 No of working days - 23
L @ S o @ /)




[ MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE j
CALENDAR 2017-18
Date Day March - 2018
March 1, 2018 Thursday
March 2, 2018 Friday
March 3, 2018 Saturday
March 4, 2018 Sunday
March 5, 2018 Monday Il MiD Examinations for Il, IV & VI Semester
March 6, 2018 Tuesday
March 7, 2018 Wednesday
March 8, 2018 Thursday
March 9, 2018 Friday
March 10, 2018 | Saturday
March 11, 2018 Sunday
March 12, 2018 Monday
March 13, 2018 | Tuesday
March 14, 2018 | Wednesday Practical Examination for
March 15, 2018 | Thursday I, IV, & VI Semester
March 16, 2018 Friday
March 17, 2018 | Saturday
March 18, 2018 Sunday
March 19, 2018 Monday
March 20, 2018 | Tuesday
March 21, 2018 Wednesday
March 22, 2018 | Thursday Ugadi
March 23, 2018 | Friday
March 24, 2018 | Saturday
March 25, 2018 | Sunday
March 27, 2018 | Tuesday Semesters
March 28, 2018 | Wednesday
March 29, 2018 | Thursday
March 30, 2018 | Friday
March 31, 2018 | Saturday Last date for submission of consolidated mid semester

@ attendance statement for II, IV, VI Semester

practical Internal / sessional marks & consolidated

MVR DEGREE & PG COLLEGE
CALENDAR 2017-18
Date Day April - 2018
April 1, 2018 Sunday
April 2, 2018 Monday
April 3, 2018 Tuesday
April 4, 2018 Wednesday
April 5, 2018 Thursday
April 6, 2018 Friday
April 7, 2018 Saturday
April 8, 2018 Sunday
April 9, 2018 Monday
April 10, 2018 | Tuesday Semester End Theory Examinations for Il, & IV Semesters
April 11, 2018 | Wednesday
April 12, 2018 | Thursday
April 13, 2018 | Friday Note : Supplimentary examinations for transitory batch
students will be held in the AN on these dates
April 14, 2018 | Saturday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Birthday
April 15, 2018 | Sunday
April 16, 2018 | Monday
April 17, 2018 | Tuesday
April 18, 2018 | Wednesday
April 19, 2018 | Thursday
April 20, 2018 | Friday
April 21, 2018 | Saturday
April 22, 2018 | Sunday
April 23, 2018 | Monday
April 24, 2018 | Tuesday
April 25, 2018 | Wednesday
April 26, 2018 | Thursday
April 27, 2018 | Friday
April 28, 2018 | Saturday
April 29, 2018 | Sunday
April 30, 2018 | Monday

01-05-2018 to 14-06-2018

Summer Vacations

15-06-2018

Re-opening Day for Next academic Year 2018-2019
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